FN:ANC818  5/09
www.ats-usa.com800-444-7161 FAX: 318-797-4864
BOX 5705  SHREVEPORT, LOUISIANA.  71135 phone: 318-797-7508
SYSTEM CLOCK / CALENDAR
For Hospitals Schools ,Churches , Museums, Theaters, and Boardrooms.
ANC818 SYSTEM CONTROLLED CLOCK/CALENDAR
ORDERING INFORMATION
ANC818 Series Clock/Calendar Displays are available in
ANC818-H System Clock/Calendar, Sloping Front Wall Mount Enclosure (12"W x 6.25"H x 3.25"D)
ANC818-F System Clock/Calendar, Flush Mount Enclosure  (13.4"W x 8.4"H x 3.6"D)
ANC818 System Clock/Calendar, Black Anodized Aluminum Wall Mount Enclosure (12"W x 6.1"H x 3.5"D)
ANC818W2 System Clock/Calendar, Black Anodized Aluminum Two-Sided Wall Mount Enclosure (12"W x 6.1"H x 3.5"D)
ANC818C2 System Clock/Calendar, Black Anodized Aluminum Two-Sided Ceiling Mount Enclosure (12"W x 6.1"H x 3.5"D)
Displays Time of Day in 12 or 24 Hour Format.
Super Bright Red LED Digits
2.3-Inch High for Hours and Minutes, 1-Inch High for Seconds
Displays Day of the Week and Date